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3 AD00 M FR/33363 1 MANCINI                   LUCIANA           23/04/1956 FR 84 0 42 36 10 0 172  S 2004 0  I

3 AD00 M FR/36354 2 DE LUCIA                  DOMENICO          12/06/1973 NA 108 0 18 36 10 0 172  S 2005 0  I

3 AD00 M FR/36527 3 MAZZUCCO                  ANTONIETTA        04/01/1968 EE 117 0 16 36 1 0 170  S 2005 0  I

3 AD00 M FR/21796 4 PAGLIA                    ROBERTO           11/03/1967 FR 119 0 14 36 0 0 169  S 2000 0  I

3 AD00 M FR/33395 5 STELLA                    LAURA             19/06/1967 FR 89 0 42 36 1 0 168  S 2004 0  I

3 AD00 M FR/36422 6 TOTE                      DANIELA           16/05/1970 EE 90 0 42 36 0 0 168  S 2005 0  I

3 AD00 M FR/32547 7 SAVO                      ERICA             15/12/1976 MI 91 0 40 36 0 0 167  S 2004 0  I

3 AD00 M FR/33343 8 CARROCCI                  MANILA            11/02/1976 FR 81 0 39 36 10 0 166  S 2004 0  I

3 AD00 M FR/130259 9 LAURENZA                  GUISCARDO         09/09/1963 CE 118 0 12 36 0 0 166  S 2011 2011  I

3 AD00 M FR/33352 10 CRETARO                   BEATRICE          26/10/1975 FR 88 0 41 36 0 0 165  S 2004 0  I

3 AD00 M FR/33387 11 SANTARONI                 BARBARA           24/01/1975 FR 82 0 42 36 3 0 163  S 2004 0  I

3 AD00 M FR/36431 12 MINCHELLA                 CARINE SARA       21/07/1974 EE 72 0 42 36 10 0 160  S 2005 0  I

3 AD00 M FR/36488 13 ZEPPIERI                  SONIA             29/01/1974 FR 82 0 42 36 0 0 160  S 2005 0  I

3 AD00 M FR/38274 14 BIANCHI                   MARCO             14/01/1975 FR 76 0 42 36 6 0 160  S 2007 2007  I

3 AD00 M FR/133935 15 BIASIUCCI                 CONCETTA          08/06/1976 CE 72 0 42 36 10 0 160  S 2014 2014  I

3 AD00 M FR/33351 16 CRISTIANO                 GIANLUCA          27/03/1965 FR 81 0 41 36 1 0 159  S 2004 0  I

3 AD00 M FR/30099 17 CIOTOLI                   ROSSANA           23/01/1948 FR 106 0 16 36 0 0 158  S 2002 0  I

3 AD00 M FR/36267 18 REALI                     CORINNA           31/10/1978 FR 81 0 41 36 0 0 158 X S 2005 0  I

3 AD00 M FR/38296 19 PASQUARELLI               ANNA MARIA        11/01/1969 FR 82 0 35 36 3 0 156  S 2007 2007  I

3 AD00 M FR/38146 20 IACOVACCI                 ACHILLE           20/01/1965 FR 69 0 42 36 8 0 155  S 2007 2007  I

3 AD00 M FR/36288 21 ABBALLE                   LINDA             23/12/1974 FR 63 0 41 36 13 0 153 X S 2005 0  I

3 AD00 M FR/38200 22 DI FOLCO                  CINZIA            13/03/1972 FR 70 0 41 36 3 0 150  S 2007 0  I

3 AD00 M FR/38837 23 PAPA                      SABRINA           20/05/1977 FR 60 0 42 36 10 0 148  S 2007 0  I

3 AD00 M FR/38235 24 FIORINI                   ELFY              14/04/1980 EE 60 0 42 36 10 0 148  S 2007 0  I

3 AD00 M FR/38804 25 PAGLIAROLI                DONATELLA         23/12/1967 FR 60 0 42 36 10 0 148  S 2007 0  I

3 AD00 M FR/38797 26 OLIVIERI                  GABRIELLA         13/05/1962 FR 60 0 42 36 10 0 148  S 2007 0  I

3 AD00 M FR/38427 27 LANNI                     STEFANIA          14/06/1980 FR 56 0 41 36 10 0 143  S 2007 0  I

3 AD00 M FR/38392 28 GOBBO                     MASSIMILIANO      07/01/1967 FR 60 0 41 36 6 0 143  S 2007 0  I

3 AD00 M FR/36322 29 CATENACCI                 SABRINA           04/07/1969 FR 58 0 38 36 10 0 142  S 2005 0  I

3 AD00 M FR/130245 30 CRISPINO                  SIMONA            28/03/1974 FR 50 0 42 36 12 0 140  S 2011 2011  I

3 AD00 M FR/38269 31 FRATONI                   MONIA             08/04/1970 RM 57 0 42 36 4 0 139  S 2007 0 D I

3 AD00 M FR/38947 32 TAGLIONE                  LISA              13/07/1978 FR 57 0 42 36 4 0 139  S 2007 0  I

3 AD00 M FR/38160 33 DATTI                     TIZIANA           27/12/1972 FR 60 0 42 36 1 0 139  S 2007 0  I

3 AD00 M FR/38801 34 PAGLIARI                  MILENA            19/08/1979 FR 49 0 42 36 12 0 139  S 2007 0  I
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3 AD00 M FR/38387 35 GIRARDI                   ANDREW HENRY      29/02/1976 EE 49 0 41 36 12 0 138  S 2007 0  I

3 AD00 M FR/38100 36 COSTA                     MERY              06/08/1971 LT 49 0 42 36 10 0 137  S 2007 0  I

3 AD00 M FR/38101 37 COSTANTINI                TULLIA            27/03/1977 FR 48 0 41 36 10 0 135  S 2007 0  I

3 AD00 M FR/38191 38 DELLO RUSSO               SILVIA            25/05/1980 FR 48 0 40 36 9 0 133  S 2007 0  I

3 AD00 M FR/38979 39 RINNA                     MARIA RITA        07/07/1979 FR 57 0 40 36 0 0 133  S 2007 0  I

3 AD00 M FR/126136 40 GABRIELE                  BARBARA           20/05/1977 FR 52 0 41 36 4 0 133  S 2009 0  I

3 AD00 M FR/38198 41 DI CASTRO                 FABRIZIO          28/12/1972 RM 49 0 42 36 4 0 131 X S 2007 0  I

3 AD00 M FR/38800 42 PAGLIA                    DONATELLA         14/11/1971 CZ 40 0 42 36 6 0 124  S 2007 0  I

3 AD00 M FR/22628 43 CALCAGNI                  ANNA RITA         03/09/1964 FR 65 0 13 36 10 0 124  S 2007 0  I

3 AD00 M FR/38288 44 GABRIELLI                 LAURA             12/07/1981 FR 42 0 42 36 3 0 123  S 2007 0  I

3 AD00 M FR/38082 45 CINELLI                   LUCIA             05/01/1978 FR 37 0 41 36 9 0 123  S 2007 0  I

3 AD00 M FR/38909 46 RISPOLI                   ROBERTO           18/05/1967 NA 42 0 41 36 4 0 123  S 2007 0  I

3 AD00 M FR/38086 47 CIPOLLA                   TANIA             19/05/1976 FR 45 0 40 36 1 0 122  S 2007 0  I

3 AD00 M FR/36542 48 VERNILE                   POMPEO            20/07/1972 FR 0 119.250 0 0 0 119,25  S 2005 0  I

3 AD00 M FR/38904 49 POLICELLA                 ANNA              25/07/1972 FR 61 0 18 36 3 0 118  S 2007 0  I

3 AD00 M FR/38330 50 GERMANI                   FABIO             24/02/1979 FR 36 0 41 36 3 0 116  S 2007 0  I

3 AD00 M FR/126130 51 D'URSO                    MATILDE           01/11/1981 LT 33 0 42 36 4 0 115  S 2009 0  I

3 AD00 M FR/37996 52 ARCESE                    URSULA            27/09/1977 FR 36 0 39 36 3 0 114  S 2007 0  I

3 AD00 M FR/126086 53 CAMPOLI                   VERONICA          06/10/1981 FR 24 0 41 36 12 0 113  S 2009 0  I

3 AD00 M FR/126088 54 CANNAVACCIUOLO            ALESSANDRA        26/04/1980 NA 30 0 42 36 4 0 112  S 2009 0  I

3 AD00 M FR/126176 55 VERNILE                   EMANUELA          03/12/1981 FR 30 0 42 36 4 0 112  S 2009 0  I

3 AD00 M FR/126093 56 FAMOSI                    CRISTINA          22/06/1982 FR 28 0 42 36 6 0 112  S 2009 0  I

3 AD00 M FR/126162 57 RAGO                      SERENA            15/09/1979 FR 31 0 42 36 0 0 109  S 2009 0  I

3 AD00 M FR/126168 58 VERRELLI                  CATIA             01/09/1978 FR 27 0 42 36 4 0 109  S 2009 0  I

3 AD00 M FR/126169 59 SARRO                     ANTONELLA         16/04/1978 FR 24 0 41 36 4 0 105 X S 2009 0  I

3 AD00 M FR/126177 60 VIGLIETTA                 ROSANNA           17/07/1970 RM 22 0 41 36 4 0 103  S 2009 0  I

3 AD00 M FR/126143 61 LINGI                     MARIA TERESA      07/09/1973 EE 16 0 41 36 9 0 102  S 2009 0  I

3 AD00 M FR/38182 62 DELL'OMO                  LUCA              18/10/1972 FR 42 0 18 36 4 0 100  S 2007 0  I

3 AD00 M FR/36156 63 DI MICCO                  ARCANGELO         17/02/1977 CE 57 0 39 0 0 0 96  S 2005 2005  I

3 AD00 M FR/126098 64 CASCHERA                  LETIZIA           02/01/1981 FR 13 0 42 36 3 0 94  S 2009 0  I

3 AD00 M FR/36373 65 DRAGONETTI                PAOLA             08/06/1960 EE 0 0 40 36 10 0 86  S 2005 0  I

3 AD00 M FR/126170 66 SCAPPATICCI               MARIA ANTONIETTA  18/07/1977 FR 21 0 17 36 3 0 77  S 2009 0  I

3 AD00 M FR/32374 67 SALVATORE                 GABRIELLA         20/10/1976 NA 13 0 18 36 0 0 67  S 2004 0  I

3 AD00 M FR/126133 68 FIORINI                   PIERINA           26/12/1976 FR 9 0 17 36 4 0 66  S 2009 0  I

3 AD00 M FR/126139 69 INTEGLIA                  LUCIA             13/06/1977 EE 6 0 18 36 3 0 63  S 2009 0  I

3 AD00 M FR/38729 70 MAURIELLO                 PINA              04/10/1967 EE 24 0 13 0 9 0 46  S 2007 0  I

3 AD00 M FR/38895 71 SANGIOVANNI               MARIA             19/12/1976 CE 4 0 18 12 9 0 43  S 2007 0  I

3 AD00 M FR/130249 72 DELLA ROCCA               GIOVANNI          11/05/1975 FR 21 0 17 0 4 0 42  S 2011 2011  I

3 AD00 M FR/33256 73 PETRECCIA                 MARILENA          31/10/1974 FR 25 0 16 0 0 0 41  S 2004 2004  I

3 AD00 M FR/38944 74 SPAZIANI                  MIRKO             19/06/1980 FR 17 0 18 0 5 0 40  S 2007 0  I

3 AD00 M FR/38926 75 PRELI                     ANTONIO           25/10/1979 FR 12 0 18 0 4 0 34  S 2007 0  I
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3 AD00 M FR/38847 76 PELAGALLI                 ROBERTA           25/08/1979 FR 1 0 18 0 15 0 34  S 2007 0  I

3 AD00 M FR/38911 77 RIVERA                    SOFIA             23/05/1980 FR 4 0 18 0 9 0 31  S 2007 0  I

3 AD00 M FR/31128 78 DE PERSIS                 ANGELA EMANUELA   20/12/1965 FR 0 0 18 0 13 0 31  S 2007 0  I

3 AD00 M FR/38932 79 SCORPIO                   MONICA            10/07/1979 FR 13 0 18 0 0 0 31  S 2007 0  I

3 AD00 M FR/38990 80 VITTIGLIO                 ANTONELLA         24/11/1976 EE 13 0 18 0 0 0 31  S 2007 0  I

3 AD00 M FR/130248 81 DEL DUCA                  ASSUNTA           11/07/1978 FG 0 0 18 0 13 0 31  S 2011 2011  I

3 AD00 M FR/36416 82 TEDESCO                   SANDRA            16/03/1976 FR 10 0 17 0 3 0 30 X S 2005 0  I

3 AD00 M FR/36367 83 DI RUZZA                  SARA              13/04/1975 FR 4 0 17 0 9 0 30  S 2005 0  I

3 AD00 M FR/38960 84 TOMASSI                   MARIA STEFANIA    26/12/1976 FR 13 0 16 0 0 0 29  S 2007 0  I

3 AD00 M FR/38052 85 CARLENTINI                MARIA             07/06/1975 BG 2 0 17 0 10 0 29  S 2007 0  I

3 AD00 M FR/36239 86 PELAGALLI                 EMANUELA          17/03/1975 FR 13 0 15 0 0 0 28  S 2005 0  I

3 AD00 M FR/36561 87 SORRENTINO                KATIA             13/07/1976 FR 10 0 15 0 3 0 28  S 2005 0  I

3 AD00 M FR/38293 88 LUCIANI                   MARIA             03/11/1975 FR 13 0 15 0 0 0 28  S 2007 2007  I

3 AD00 M FR/38091 89 COLELLA                   TAMARA            24/12/1976 FR 1 0 18 0 9 0 28  S 2007 0  I

3 AD00 M FR/38723 90 MATTIA                    ELENA             03/04/1979 FR 0 0 16 0 12 0 28  S 2007 0  I

3 AD00 M FR/126167 91 REALE                     NICOLINA          06/05/1963 FR 6 0 18 0 4 0 28  S 2009 0  I

3 AD00 M FR/130250 92 DEL VECCHIO               GIAN MARIA        17/09/1972 SA 9 0 18 0 1 0 28  S 2011 2011  I

3 AD00 M FR/133763 93 AVERAIMO                  GIUDITTA          28/12/1976 NA 2 0 18 0 8 0 28  S 2014 2014  I

3 AD00 M FR/36427 94 TROVINI                   CESIRA MARIA      08/10/1978 FR 10 0 17 0 0 0 27  S 2005 0  I

3 AD00 M FR/38108 95 D'ALESSANDRO              LIDIA             11/11/1969 EE 0 0 17 0 10 0 27  S 2007 0  I

3 AD00 M FR/130264 96 NARDOZI                   ROMINA            26/11/1973 FR 9 0 17 0 1 0 27  S 2011 2011  I

3 AD00 M FR/32565 97 ROLLO                     ANTONELLA         18/04/1975 FR 10 0 16 0 0 0 26  S 2004 0  I

3 AD00 M FR/36266 98 RAVELLI                   ROBERTA           22/08/1979 TR 10 0 16 0 0 0 26  S 2005 0  I

3 AD00 M FR/130265 99 PALIOTTA                  MARGHERITA        01/12/1975 EE 2 0 18 0 6 0 26  S 2011 2011  I

3 AD00 M FR/133762 100 ASTONE                    VITO              10/06/1967 SA 6 0 16 0 4 0 26  S 2014 2014  I

3 AD00 M FR/36202 101 TORTORA                   TIZIANA           27/05/1974 NA 6 0 18 0 0 0 24  S 2005 2005  I

3 AD00 M FR/38922 102 SCALISI                   FILIPPO           08/07/1974 FR 6 0 18 0 0 0 24 X S 2007 0  I

3 AD00 M FR/36141 103 D'ANGELO                  KATIA             05/09/1974 CE 10 0 12 0 0 0 22  S 2005 2005  I

3 AD00 M FR/38877 104 PITTIGLIO                 ROMINA            04/12/1975 FR 0 0 18 0 3 0 21  S 2007 0  I

3 AD00 M FR/38409 105 IAQUONE                   PAOLO ENNIO       22/01/1959 FR 0 0 18 0 3 0 21  S 2007 0  I

3 AD00 M FR/31275 106 GABRIELE                  CECILIA           16/12/1971 FR 0 0 14 0 6 0 20  S 2002 0  I

3 AD00 M FR/38068 107 CASCARINO                 FABIO             21/02/1974 FR 0 0 18 0 0 0 18  S 2007 0  I

3 AD00 N FR/33363 1 MANCINI                   LUCIANA           23/04/1956 FR 84 0 42 36 10 0 172  S 2004 0  I

3 AD00 N FR/36354 2 DE LUCIA                  DOMENICO          12/06/1973 NA 108 0 18 36 10 0 172  S 2005 0  I

3 AD00 N FR/36527 3 MAZZUCCO                  ANTONIETTA        04/01/1968 EE 117 0 16 36 1 0 170  S 2005 0  I

3 AD00 N FR/21796 4 PAGLIA                    ROBERTO           11/03/1967 FR 119 0 14 36 0 0 169  S 2000 0  I

3 AD00 N FR/33395 5 STELLA                    LAURA             19/06/1967 FR 89 0 42 36 1 0 168  S 2004 0  I

3 AD00 N FR/36422 6 TOTE                      DANIELA           16/05/1970 EE 90 0 42 36 0 0 168  S 2005 0  I

3 AD00 N FR/32547 7 SAVO                      ERICA             15/12/1976 MI 91 0 40 36 0 0 167  S 2004 0  I

3 AD00 N FR/33343 8 CARROCCI                  MANILA            11/02/1976 FR 81 0 39 36 10 0 166  S 2004 0  I

3 AD00 N FR/130259 9 LAURENZA                  GUISCARDO         09/09/1963 CE 118 0 12 36 0 0 166  S 2011 2011  I
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3 AD00 N FR/33352 10 CRETARO                   BEATRICE          26/10/1975 FR 88 0 41 36 0 0 165  S 2004 0  I

3 AD00 N FR/33387 11 SANTARONI                 BARBARA           24/01/1975 FR 82 0 42 36 3 0 163  S 2004 0  I

3 AD00 N FR/36431 12 MINCHELLA                 CARINE SARA       21/07/1974 EE 72 0 42 36 10 0 160  S 2005 0  I

3 AD00 N FR/36488 13 ZEPPIERI                  SONIA             29/01/1974 FR 82 0 42 36 0 0 160  S 2005 0  I

3 AD00 N FR/38274 14 BIANCHI                   MARCO             14/01/1975 FR 76 0 42 36 6 0 160  S 2007 2007  I

3 AD00 N FR/133935 15 BIASIUCCI                 CONCETTA          08/06/1976 CE 72 0 42 36 10 0 160  S 2014 2014  I

3 AD00 N FR/33351 16 CRISTIANO                 GIANLUCA          27/03/1965 FR 81 0 41 36 1 0 159  S 2004 0  I

3 AD00 N FR/30099 17 CIOTOLI                   ROSSANA           23/01/1948 FR 106 0 16 36 0 0 158  S 2002 0  I

3 AD00 N FR/36267 18 REALI                     CORINNA           31/10/1978 FR 81 0 41 36 0 0 158 X S 2005 0  I

3 AD00 N FR/38296 19 PASQUARELLI               ANNA MARIA        11/01/1969 FR 82 0 35 36 3 0 156  S 2007 2007  I

3 AD00 N FR/38146 20 IACOVACCI                 ACHILLE           20/01/1965 FR 69 0 42 36 8 0 155  S 2007 2007  I

3 AD00 N FR/36288 21 ABBALLE                   LINDA             23/12/1974 FR 63 0 41 36 13 0 153 X S 2005 0  I

3 AD00 N FR/38200 22 DI FOLCO                  CINZIA            13/03/1972 FR 70 0 41 36 3 0 150  S 2007 0  I

3 AD00 N FR/38837 23 PAPA                      SABRINA           20/05/1977 FR 60 0 42 36 10 0 148  S 2007 0  I

3 AD00 N FR/38235 24 FIORINI                   ELFY              14/04/1980 EE 60 0 42 36 10 0 148  S 2007 0  I

3 AD00 N FR/38804 25 PAGLIAROLI                DONATELLA         23/12/1967 FR 60 0 42 36 10 0 148  S 2007 0  I

3 AD00 N FR/38797 26 OLIVIERI                  GABRIELLA         13/05/1962 FR 60 0 42 36 10 0 148  S 2007 0  I

3 AD00 N FR/38427 27 LANNI                     STEFANIA          14/06/1980 FR 56 0 41 36 10 0 143  S 2007 0  I

3 AD00 N FR/38392 28 GOBBO                     MASSIMILIANO      07/01/1967 FR 60 0 41 36 6 0 143  S 2007 0  I

3 AD00 N FR/36322 29 CATENACCI                 SABRINA           04/07/1969 FR 58 0 38 36 10 0 142  S 2005 0  I

3 AD00 N FR/130245 30 CRISPINO                  SIMONA            28/03/1974 FR 50 0 42 36 12 0 140  S 2011 2011  I

3 AD00 N FR/38269 31 FRATONI                   MONIA             08/04/1970 RM 57 0 42 36 4 0 139  S 2007 0 D I

3 AD00 N FR/38947 32 TAGLIONE                  LISA              13/07/1978 FR 57 0 42 36 4 0 139  S 2007 0  I

3 AD00 N FR/38160 33 DATTI                     TIZIANA           27/12/1972 FR 60 0 42 36 1 0 139  S 2007 0  I

3 AD00 N FR/38801 34 PAGLIARI                  MILENA            19/08/1979 FR 49 0 42 36 12 0 139  S 2007 0  I

3 AD00 N FR/38387 35 GIRARDI                   ANDREW HENRY      29/02/1976 EE 49 0 41 36 12 0 138  S 2007 0  I

3 AD00 N FR/38100 36 COSTA                     MERY              06/08/1971 LT 49 0 42 36 10 0 137  S 2007 0  I

3 AD00 N FR/38101 37 COSTANTINI                TULLIA            27/03/1977 FR 48 0 41 36 10 0 135  S 2007 0  I

3 AD00 N FR/38191 38 DELLO RUSSO               SILVIA            25/05/1980 FR 48 0 40 36 9 0 133  S 2007 0  I

3 AD00 N FR/38979 39 RINNA                     MARIA RITA        07/07/1979 FR 57 0 40 36 0 0 133  S 2007 0  I

3 AD00 N FR/126136 40 GABRIELE                  BARBARA           20/05/1977 FR 52 0 41 36 4 0 133  S 2009 0  I

3 AD00 N FR/38198 41 DI CASTRO                 FABRIZIO          28/12/1972 RM 49 0 42 36 4 0 131 X S 2007 0  I

3 AD00 N FR/38800 42 PAGLIA                    DONATELLA         14/11/1971 CZ 40 0 42 36 6 0 124  S 2007 0  I

3 AD00 N FR/22628 43 CALCAGNI                  ANNA RITA         03/09/1964 FR 65 0 13 36 10 0 124  S 2007 0  I

3 AD00 N FR/38288 44 GABRIELLI                 LAURA             12/07/1981 FR 42 0 42 36 3 0 123  S 2007 0  I

3 AD00 N FR/38082 45 CINELLI                   LUCIA             05/01/1978 FR 37 0 41 36 9 0 123  S 2007 0  I

3 AD00 N FR/38909 46 RISPOLI                   ROBERTO           18/05/1967 NA 42 0 41 36 4 0 123  S 2007 0  I

3 AD00 N FR/38086 47 CIPOLLA                   TANIA             19/05/1976 FR 45 0 40 36 1 0 122  S 2007 0  I

3 AD00 N FR/36542 48 VERNILE                   POMPEO            20/07/1972 FR 0 119.250 0 0 0 119,25  S 2005 0  I

3 AD00 N FR/38904 49 POLICELLA                 ANNA              25/07/1972 FR 61 0 18 36 3 0 118  S 2007 0  I

3 AD00 N FR/38330 50 GERMANI                   FABIO             24/02/1979 FR 36 0 41 36 3 0 116  S 2007 0  I
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3 AD00 N FR/126130 51 D'URSO                    MATILDE           01/11/1981 LT 33 0 42 36 4 0 115  S 2009 0  I

3 AD00 N FR/37996 52 ARCESE                    URSULA            27/09/1977 FR 36 0 39 36 3 0 114  S 2007 0  I

3 AD00 N FR/126086 53 CAMPOLI                   VERONICA          06/10/1981 FR 24 0 41 36 12 0 113  S 2009 0  I

3 AD00 N FR/126088 54 CANNAVACCIUOLO            ALESSANDRA        26/04/1980 NA 30 0 42 36 4 0 112  S 2009 0  I

3 AD00 N FR/126176 55 VERNILE                   EMANUELA          03/12/1981 FR 30 0 42 36 4 0 112  S 2009 0  I

3 AD00 N FR/126093 56 FAMOSI                    CRISTINA          22/06/1982 FR 28 0 42 36 6 0 112  S 2009 0  I

3 AD00 N FR/126162 57 RAGO                      SERENA            15/09/1979 FR 31 0 42 36 0 0 109  S 2009 0  I

3 AD00 N FR/126168 58 VERRELLI                  CATIA             01/09/1978 FR 27 0 42 36 4 0 109  S 2009 0  I

3 AD00 N FR/126169 59 SARRO                     ANTONELLA         16/04/1978 FR 24 0 41 36 4 0 105 X S 2009 0  I

3 AD00 N FR/126177 60 VIGLIETTA                 ROSANNA           17/07/1970 RM 22 0 41 36 4 0 103  S 2009 0  I

3 AD00 N FR/126143 61 LINGI                     MARIA TERESA      07/09/1973 EE 16 0 41 36 9 0 102  S 2009 0  I

3 AD00 N FR/38182 62 DELL'OMO                  LUCA              18/10/1972 FR 42 0 18 36 4 0 100  S 2007 0  I

3 AD00 N FR/36156 63 DI MICCO                  ARCANGELO         17/02/1977 CE 57 0 39 0 0 0 96  S 2005 2005  I

3 AD00 N FR/126098 64 CASCHERA                  LETIZIA           02/01/1981 FR 13 0 42 36 3 0 94  S 2009 0  I

3 AD00 N FR/36373 65 DRAGONETTI                PAOLA             08/06/1960 EE 0 0 40 36 10 0 86  S 2005 0  I

3 AD00 N FR/126170 66 SCAPPATICCI               MARIA ANTONIETTA  18/07/1977 FR 21 0 17 36 3 0 77  S 2009 0  I

3 AD00 N FR/32374 67 SALVATORE                 GABRIELLA         20/10/1976 NA 13 0 18 36 0 0 67  S 2004 0  I

3 AD00 N FR/126133 68 FIORINI                   PIERINA           26/12/1976 FR 9 0 17 36 4 0 66  S 2009 0  I

3 AD00 N FR/126139 69 INTEGLIA                  LUCIA             13/06/1977 EE 6 0 18 36 3 0 63  S 2009 0  I

3 AD00 N FR/38729 70 MAURIELLO                 PINA              04/10/1967 EE 24 0 13 0 9 0 46  S 2007 0  I

3 AD00 N FR/38895 71 SANGIOVANNI               MARIA             19/12/1976 CE 4 0 18 12 9 0 43  S 2007 0  I

3 AD00 N FR/130249 72 DELLA ROCCA               GIOVANNI          11/05/1975 FR 21 0 17 0 4 0 42  S 2011 2011  I

3 AD00 N FR/33256 73 PETRECCIA                 MARILENA          31/10/1974 FR 25 0 16 0 0 0 41  S 2004 2004  I

3 AD00 N FR/38944 74 SPAZIANI                  MIRKO             19/06/1980 FR 17 0 18 0 5 0 40  S 2007 0  I

3 AD00 N FR/38926 75 PRELI                     ANTONIO           25/10/1979 FR 12 0 18 0 4 0 34  S 2007 0  I

3 AD00 N FR/38847 76 PELAGALLI                 ROBERTA           25/08/1979 FR 1 0 18 0 15 0 34  S 2007 0  I

3 AD00 N FR/38911 77 RIVERA                    SOFIA             23/05/1980 FR 4 0 18 0 9 0 31  S 2007 0  I

3 AD00 N FR/31128 78 DE PERSIS                 ANGELA EMANUELA   20/12/1965 FR 0 0 18 0 13 0 31  S 2007 0  I

3 AD00 N FR/38932 79 SCORPIO                   MONICA            10/07/1979 FR 13 0 18 0 0 0 31  S 2007 0  I

3 AD00 N FR/38990 80 VITTIGLIO                 ANTONELLA         24/11/1976 EE 13 0 18 0 0 0 31  S 2007 0  I

3 AD00 N FR/130248 81 DEL DUCA                  ASSUNTA           11/07/1978 FG 0 0 18 0 13 0 31  S 2011 2011  I

3 AD00 N FR/36416 82 TEDESCO                   SANDRA            16/03/1976 FR 10 0 17 0 3 0 30 X S 2005 0  I

3 AD00 N FR/36367 83 DI RUZZA                  SARA              13/04/1975 FR 4 0 17 0 9 0 30  S 2005 0  I

3 AD00 N FR/38960 84 TOMASSI                   MARIA STEFANIA    26/12/1976 FR 13 0 16 0 0 0 29  S 2007 0  I

3 AD00 N FR/38052 85 CARLENTINI                MARIA             07/06/1975 BG 2 0 17 0 10 0 29  S 2007 0  I

3 AD00 N FR/36239 86 PELAGALLI                 EMANUELA          17/03/1975 FR 13 0 15 0 0 0 28  S 2005 0  I

3 AD00 N FR/36561 87 SORRENTINO                KATIA             13/07/1976 FR 10 0 15 0 3 0 28  S 2005 0  I

3 AD00 N FR/38293 88 LUCIANI                   MARIA             03/11/1975 FR 13 0 15 0 0 0 28  S 2007 2007  I

3 AD00 N FR/38091 89 COLELLA                   TAMARA            24/12/1976 FR 1 0 18 0 9 0 28  S 2007 0  I

3 AD00 N FR/38723 90 MATTIA                    ELENA             03/04/1979 FR 0 0 16 0 12 0 28  S 2007 0  I

3 AD00 N FR/126167 91 REALE                     NICOLINA          06/05/1963 FR 6 0 18 0 4 0 28  S 2009 0  I
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3 AD00 N FR/130250 92 DEL VECCHIO               GIAN MARIA        17/09/1972 SA 9 0 18 0 1 0 28  S 2011 2011  I

3 AD00 N FR/133763 93 AVERAIMO                  GIUDITTA          28/12/1976 NA 2 0 18 0 8 0 28  S 2014 2014  I

3 AD00 N FR/36427 94 TROVINI                   CESIRA MARIA      08/10/1978 FR 10 0 17 0 0 0 27  S 2005 0  I

3 AD00 N FR/38108 95 D'ALESSANDRO              LIDIA             11/11/1969 EE 0 0 17 0 10 0 27  S 2007 0  I

3 AD00 N FR/130264 96 NARDOZI                   ROMINA            26/11/1973 FR 9 0 17 0 1 0 27  S 2011 2011  I

3 AD00 N FR/32565 97 ROLLO                     ANTONELLA         18/04/1975 FR 10 0 16 0 0 0 26  S 2004 0  I

3 AD00 N FR/36266 98 RAVELLI                   ROBERTA           22/08/1979 TR 10 0 16 0 0 0 26  S 2005 0  I

3 AD00 N FR/130265 99 PALIOTTA                  MARGHERITA        01/12/1975 EE 2 0 18 0 6 0 26  S 2011 2011  I

3 AD00 N FR/133762 100 ASTONE                    VITO              10/06/1967 SA 6 0 16 0 4 0 26  S 2014 2014  I

3 AD00 N FR/36202 101 TORTORA                   TIZIANA           27/05/1974 NA 6 0 18 0 0 0 24  S 2005 2005  I

3 AD00 N FR/38922 102 SCALISI                   FILIPPO           08/07/1974 FR 6 0 18 0 0 0 24 X S 2007 0  I

3 AD00 N FR/36141 103 D'ANGELO                  KATIA             05/09/1974 CE 10 0 12 0 0 0 22  S 2005 2005  I

3 AD00 N FR/38877 104 PITTIGLIO                 ROMINA            04/12/1975 FR 0 0 18 0 3 0 21  S 2007 0  I

3 AD00 N FR/38409 105 IAQUONE                   PAOLO ENNIO       22/01/1959 FR 0 0 18 0 3 0 21  S 2007 0  I

3 AD00 N FR/31275 106 GABRIELE                  CECILIA           16/12/1971 FR 0 0 14 0 6 0 20  S 2002 0  I

3 AD00 N FR/38068 107 CASCARINO                 FABIO             21/02/1974 FR 0 0 18 0 0 0 18  S 2007 0  I

3 AD00 O FR/33363 1 MANCINI                   LUCIANA           23/04/1956 FR 84 0 42 36 10 0 172  S 2004 0  I

3 AD00 O FR/36354 2 DE LUCIA                  DOMENICO          12/06/1973 NA 108 0 18 36 10 0 172  S 2005 0  I

3 AD00 O FR/36527 3 MAZZUCCO                  ANTONIETTA        04/01/1968 EE 117 0 16 36 1 0 170  S 2005 0  I

3 AD00 O FR/21796 4 PAGLIA                    ROBERTO           11/03/1967 FR 119 0 14 36 0 0 169  S 2000 0  I

3 AD00 O FR/33395 5 STELLA                    LAURA             19/06/1967 FR 89 0 42 36 1 0 168  S 2004 0  I

3 AD00 O FR/36422 6 TOTE                      DANIELA           16/05/1970 EE 90 0 42 36 0 0 168  S 2005 0  I

3 AD00 O FR/32547 7 SAVO                      ERICA             15/12/1976 MI 91 0 40 36 0 0 167  S 2004 0  I

3 AD00 O FR/33343 8 CARROCCI                  MANILA            11/02/1976 FR 81 0 39 36 10 0 166  S 2004 0  I

3 AD00 O FR/130259 9 LAURENZA                  GUISCARDO         09/09/1963 CE 118 0 12 36 0 0 166  S 2011 2011  I

3 AD00 O FR/33352 10 CRETARO                   BEATRICE          26/10/1975 FR 88 0 41 36 0 0 165  S 2004 0  I

3 AD00 O FR/33387 11 SANTARONI                 BARBARA           24/01/1975 FR 82 0 42 36 3 0 163  S 2004 0  I

3 AD00 O FR/36431 12 MINCHELLA                 CARINE SARA       21/07/1974 EE 72 0 42 36 10 0 160  S 2005 0  I

3 AD00 O FR/36488 13 ZEPPIERI                  SONIA             29/01/1974 FR 82 0 42 36 0 0 160  S 2005 0  I

3 AD00 O FR/38274 14 BIANCHI                   MARCO             14/01/1975 FR 76 0 42 36 6 0 160  S 2007 2007  I

3 AD00 O FR/133935 15 BIASIUCCI                 CONCETTA          08/06/1976 CE 72 0 42 36 10 0 160  S 2014 2014  I

3 AD00 O FR/33351 16 CRISTIANO                 GIANLUCA          27/03/1965 FR 81 0 41 36 1 0 159  S 2004 0  I

3 AD00 O FR/30099 17 CIOTOLI                   ROSSANA           23/01/1948 FR 106 0 16 36 0 0 158  S 2002 0  I

3 AD00 O FR/36267 18 REALI                     CORINNA           31/10/1978 FR 81 0 41 36 0 0 158 X S 2005 0  I

3 AD00 O FR/38296 19 PASQUARELLI               ANNA MARIA        11/01/1969 FR 82 0 35 36 3 0 156  S 2007 2007  I

3 AD00 O FR/38146 20 IACOVACCI                 ACHILLE           20/01/1965 FR 69 0 42 36 8 0 155  S 2007 2007  I

3 AD00 O FR/36288 21 ABBALLE                   LINDA             23/12/1974 FR 63 0 41 36 13 0 153 X S 2005 0  I

3 AD00 O FR/38200 22 DI FOLCO                  CINZIA            13/03/1972 FR 70 0 41 36 3 0 150  S 2007 0  I

3 AD00 O FR/38837 23 PAPA                      SABRINA           20/05/1977 FR 60 0 42 36 10 0 148  S 2007 0  I

3 AD00 O FR/38235 24 FIORINI                   ELFY              14/04/1980 EE 60 0 42 36 10 0 148  S 2007 0  I

3 AD00 O FR/38804 25 PAGLIAROLI                DONATELLA         23/12/1967 FR 60 0 42 36 10 0 148  S 2007 0  I
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3 AD00 O FR/38797 26 OLIVIERI                  GABRIELLA         13/05/1962 FR 60 0 42 36 10 0 148  S 2007 0  I

3 AD00 O FR/38427 27 LANNI                     STEFANIA          14/06/1980 FR 56 0 41 36 10 0 143  S 2007 0  I

3 AD00 O FR/38392 28 GOBBO                     MASSIMILIANO      07/01/1967 FR 60 0 41 36 6 0 143  S 2007 0  I

3 AD00 O FR/36322 29 CATENACCI                 SABRINA           04/07/1969 FR 58 0 38 36 10 0 142  S 2005 0  I

3 AD00 O FR/130245 30 CRISPINO                  SIMONA            28/03/1974 FR 50 0 42 36 12 0 140  S 2011 2011  I

3 AD00 O FR/38269 31 FRATONI                   MONIA             08/04/1970 RM 57 0 42 36 4 0 139  S 2007 0 D I

3 AD00 O FR/38947 32 TAGLIONE                  LISA              13/07/1978 FR 57 0 42 36 4 0 139  S 2007 0  I

3 AD00 O FR/38160 33 DATTI                     TIZIANA           27/12/1972 FR 60 0 42 36 1 0 139  S 2007 0  I

3 AD00 O FR/38801 34 PAGLIARI                  MILENA            19/08/1979 FR 49 0 42 36 12 0 139  S 2007 0  I

3 AD00 O FR/38387 35 GIRARDI                   ANDREW HENRY      29/02/1976 EE 49 0 41 36 12 0 138  S 2007 0  I

3 AD00 O FR/38100 36 COSTA                     MERY              06/08/1971 LT 49 0 42 36 10 0 137  S 2007 0  I

3 AD00 O FR/38101 37 COSTANTINI                TULLIA            27/03/1977 FR 48 0 41 36 10 0 135  S 2007 0  I

3 AD00 O FR/38191 38 DELLO RUSSO               SILVIA            25/05/1980 FR 48 0 40 36 9 0 133  S 2007 0  I

3 AD00 O FR/38979 39 RINNA                     MARIA RITA        07/07/1979 FR 57 0 40 36 0 0 133  S 2007 0  I

3 AD00 O FR/126136 40 GABRIELE                  BARBARA           20/05/1977 FR 52 0 41 36 4 0 133  S 2009 0  I

3 AD00 O FR/38198 41 DI CASTRO                 FABRIZIO          28/12/1972 RM 49 0 42 36 4 0 131 X S 2007 0  I

3 AD00 O FR/38800 42 PAGLIA                    DONATELLA         14/11/1971 CZ 40 0 42 36 6 0 124  S 2007 0  I

3 AD00 O FR/22628 43 CALCAGNI                  ANNA RITA         03/09/1964 FR 65 0 13 36 10 0 124  S 2007 0  I

3 AD00 O FR/38288 44 GABRIELLI                 LAURA             12/07/1981 FR 42 0 42 36 3 0 123  S 2007 0  I

3 AD00 O FR/38082 45 CINELLI                   LUCIA             05/01/1978 FR 37 0 41 36 9 0 123  S 2007 0  I

3 AD00 O FR/38909 46 RISPOLI                   ROBERTO           18/05/1967 NA 42 0 41 36 4 0 123  S 2007 0  I

3 AD00 O FR/38086 47 CIPOLLA                   TANIA             19/05/1976 FR 45 0 40 36 1 0 122  S 2007 0  I

3 AD00 O FR/36542 48 VERNILE                   POMPEO            20/07/1972 FR 0 119.250 0 0 0 119,25  S 2005 0  I

3 AD00 O FR/38904 49 POLICELLA                 ANNA              25/07/1972 FR 61 0 18 36 3 0 118  S 2007 0  I

3 AD00 O FR/38330 50 GERMANI                   FABIO             24/02/1979 FR 36 0 41 36 3 0 116  S 2007 0  I

3 AD00 O FR/126130 51 D'URSO                    MATILDE           01/11/1981 LT 33 0 42 36 4 0 115  S 2009 0  I

3 AD00 O FR/37996 52 ARCESE                    URSULA            27/09/1977 FR 36 0 39 36 3 0 114  S 2007 0  I

3 AD00 O FR/126086 53 CAMPOLI                   VERONICA          06/10/1981 FR 24 0 41 36 12 0 113  S 2009 0  I

3 AD00 O FR/126088 54 CANNAVACCIUOLO            ALESSANDRA        26/04/1980 NA 30 0 42 36 4 0 112  S 2009 0  I

3 AD00 O FR/126176 55 VERNILE                   EMANUELA          03/12/1981 FR 30 0 42 36 4 0 112  S 2009 0  I

3 AD00 O FR/126093 56 FAMOSI                    CRISTINA          22/06/1982 FR 28 0 42 36 6 0 112  S 2009 0  I

3 AD00 O FR/126162 57 RAGO                      SERENA            15/09/1979 FR 31 0 42 36 0 0 109  S 2009 0  I

3 AD00 O FR/126168 58 VERRELLI                  CATIA             01/09/1978 FR 27 0 42 36 4 0 109  S 2009 0  I

3 AD00 O FR/126169 59 SARRO                     ANTONELLA         16/04/1978 FR 24 0 41 36 4 0 105 X S 2009 0  I

3 AD00 O FR/126177 60 VIGLIETTA                 ROSANNA           17/07/1970 RM 22 0 41 36 4 0 103  S 2009 0  I

3 AD00 O FR/126143 61 LINGI                     MARIA TERESA      07/09/1973 EE 16 0 41 36 9 0 102  S 2009 0  I

3 AD00 O FR/38182 62 DELL'OMO                  LUCA              18/10/1972 FR 42 0 18 36 4 0 100  S 2007 0  I

3 AD00 O FR/36156 63 DI MICCO                  ARCANGELO         17/02/1977 CE 57 0 39 0 0 0 96  S 2005 2005  I

3 AD00 O FR/126098 64 CASCHERA                  LETIZIA           02/01/1981 FR 13 0 42 36 3 0 94  S 2009 0  I

3 AD00 O FR/36373 65 DRAGONETTI                PAOLA             08/06/1960 EE 0 0 40 36 10 0 86  S 2005 0  I

3 AD00 O FR/126170 66 SCAPPATICCI               MARIA ANTONIETTA  18/07/1977 FR 21 0 17 36 3 0 77  S 2009 0  I
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3 AD00 O FR/32374 67 SALVATORE                 GABRIELLA         20/10/1976 NA 13 0 18 36 0 0 67  S 2004 0  I

3 AD00 O FR/126133 68 FIORINI                   PIERINA           26/12/1976 FR 9 0 17 36 4 0 66  S 2009 0  I

3 AD00 O FR/126139 69 INTEGLIA                  LUCIA             13/06/1977 EE 6 0 18 36 3 0 63  S 2009 0  I

3 AD00 O FR/38729 70 MAURIELLO                 PINA              04/10/1967 EE 24 0 13 0 9 0 46  S 2007 0  I

3 AD00 O FR/38895 71 SANGIOVANNI               MARIA             19/12/1976 CE 4 0 18 12 9 0 43  S 2007 0  I

3 AD00 O FR/130249 72 DELLA ROCCA               GIOVANNI          11/05/1975 FR 21 0 17 0 4 0 42  S 2011 2011  I

3 AD00 O FR/33256 73 PETRECCIA                 MARILENA          31/10/1974 FR 25 0 16 0 0 0 41  S 2004 2004  I

3 AD00 O FR/38944 74 SPAZIANI                  MIRKO             19/06/1980 FR 17 0 18 0 5 0 40  S 2007 0  I

3 AD00 O FR/38926 75 PRELI                     ANTONIO           25/10/1979 FR 12 0 18 0 4 0 34  S 2007 0  I

3 AD00 O FR/38847 76 PELAGALLI                 ROBERTA           25/08/1979 FR 1 0 18 0 15 0 34  S 2007 0  I

3 AD00 O FR/38911 77 RIVERA                    SOFIA             23/05/1980 FR 4 0 18 0 9 0 31  S 2007 0  I

3 AD00 O FR/31128 78 DE PERSIS                 ANGELA EMANUELA   20/12/1965 FR 0 0 18 0 13 0 31  S 2007 0  I

3 AD00 O FR/38932 79 SCORPIO                   MONICA            10/07/1979 FR 13 0 18 0 0 0 31  S 2007 0  I

3 AD00 O FR/38990 80 VITTIGLIO                 ANTONELLA         24/11/1976 EE 13 0 18 0 0 0 31  S 2007 0  I

3 AD00 O FR/130248 81 DEL DUCA                  ASSUNTA           11/07/1978 FG 0 0 18 0 13 0 31  S 2011 2011  I

3 AD00 O FR/36416 82 TEDESCO                   SANDRA            16/03/1976 FR 10 0 17 0 3 0 30 X S 2005 0  I

3 AD00 O FR/36367 83 DI RUZZA                  SARA              13/04/1975 FR 4 0 17 0 9 0 30  S 2005 0  I

3 AD00 O FR/38960 84 TOMASSI                   MARIA STEFANIA    26/12/1976 FR 13 0 16 0 0 0 29  S 2007 0  I

3 AD00 O FR/38052 85 CARLENTINI                MARIA             07/06/1975 BG 2 0 17 0 10 0 29  S 2007 0  I

3 AD00 O FR/36239 86 PELAGALLI                 EMANUELA          17/03/1975 FR 13 0 15 0 0 0 28  S 2005 0  I

3 AD00 O FR/36561 87 SORRENTINO                KATIA             13/07/1976 FR 10 0 15 0 3 0 28  S 2005 0  I

3 AD00 O FR/38293 88 LUCIANI                   MARIA             03/11/1975 FR 13 0 15 0 0 0 28  S 2007 2007  I

3 AD00 O FR/38091 89 COLELLA                   TAMARA            24/12/1976 FR 1 0 18 0 9 0 28  S 2007 0  I

3 AD00 O FR/38723 90 MATTIA                    ELENA             03/04/1979 FR 0 0 16 0 12 0 28  S 2007 0  I

3 AD00 O FR/126167 91 REALE                     NICOLINA          06/05/1963 FR 6 0 18 0 4 0 28  S 2009 0  I

3 AD00 O FR/130250 92 DEL VECCHIO               GIAN MARIA        17/09/1972 SA 9 0 18 0 1 0 28  S 2011 2011  I

3 AD00 O FR/133763 93 AVERAIMO                  GIUDITTA          28/12/1976 NA 2 0 18 0 8 0 28  S 2014 2014  I

3 AD00 O FR/36427 94 TROVINI                   CESIRA MARIA      08/10/1978 FR 10 0 17 0 0 0 27  S 2005 0  I

3 AD00 O FR/38108 95 D'ALESSANDRO              LIDIA             11/11/1969 EE 0 0 17 0 10 0 27  S 2007 0  I

3 AD00 O FR/130264 96 NARDOZI                   ROMINA            26/11/1973 FR 9 0 17 0 1 0 27  S 2011 2011  I

3 AD00 O FR/32565 97 ROLLO                     ANTONELLA         18/04/1975 FR 10 0 16 0 0 0 26  S 2004 0  I

3 AD00 O FR/36266 98 RAVELLI                   ROBERTA           22/08/1979 TR 10 0 16 0 0 0 26  S 2005 0  I

3 AD00 O FR/130265 99 PALIOTTA                  MARGHERITA        01/12/1975 EE 2 0 18 0 6 0 26  S 2011 2011  I

3 AD00 O FR/133762 100 ASTONE                    VITO              10/06/1967 SA 6 0 16 0 4 0 26  S 2014 2014  I

3 AD00 O FR/36202 101 TORTORA                   TIZIANA           27/05/1974 NA 6 0 18 0 0 0 24  S 2005 2005  I

3 AD00 O FR/38922 102 SCALISI                   FILIPPO           08/07/1974 FR 6 0 18 0 0 0 24 X S 2007 0  I

3 AD00 O FR/36141 103 D'ANGELO                  KATIA             05/09/1974 CE 10 0 12 0 0 0 22  S 2005 2005  I

3 AD00 O FR/38877 104 PITTIGLIO                 ROMINA            04/12/1975 FR 0 0 18 0 3 0 21  S 2007 0  I

3 AD00 O FR/38409 105 IAQUONE                   PAOLO ENNIO       22/01/1959 FR 0 0 18 0 3 0 21  S 2007 0  I

3 AD00 O FR/31275 106 GABRIELE                  CECILIA           16/12/1971 FR 0 0 14 0 6 0 20  S 2002 0  I

3 AD00 O FR/38068 107 CASCARINO                 FABIO             21/02/1974 FR 0 0 18 0 0 0 18  S 2007 0  I
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